
Arlington Central School District  
AAA/ADSA/AESA/CSEA 

2024 - 2025 
Holiday Schedule 

 

 

AAA, ADSA     
Administrators       

& AESA 
Secretaries 

CSEA 
Maint/ 
Trans 

Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 X X 

Labor Day Monday, September 2, 2024 X X 

Rosh Hashana Thursday, October 3, 2024 X  

Columbus Day Monday, October 14, 2024 X X 

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 11, 2024 X X 

Thanksgiving Recess Wednesday, November 27, 2024 X  

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 28, 2024 X X 

Thanksgiving Recess Friday, November 29, 2024 X X 

Holiday Recess Tuesday, December 24, 2024 X X 

Holiday Recess Wednesday, December 25, 2024 X X 

Holiday Recess Wednesday, January 1, 2025 X X 

Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025 X X 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 17, 2025 X X 

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 X X 

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 X X 

Juneteenth  Thursday, June 19, 2025 X X 

Total Days 16 14 

 


